

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15876/2024

Madan Puri Goswami S/o Sh. Heera Lal Goswami

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Chairman & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yogesh Pujari Mr. Surya Pratap Singh on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

28/08/2025

Issue fresh notice for respondent Nos.5 and 6 on fresh and correct address, through ordinary process as well as by registered post, returnable within six weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

AMIT/MAHIMA/20