

सत्यमेव जयते

-----Petitioner

The Chairman, National High Authority of India And Ors.

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sumer Singh
For Respondent(s) : Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG
Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG
Mr. Yogesh Pujari for
Mr. Damodar Prasad Pujari
Mr. Kamalendra Sihag and
Mr. Kamalendra Singh Rathore for R-1
& 3

Order

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that notices have been filed.

Office to check and proceed.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), ACTING CJ